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1 Dr. Chandrashekhar. N. Goudar 25 25 23 21 23 18 26 26 23 22 23 23
2 Dr. Prasannkumar Patil 25 25 24 23 24 24 26 26 23 22 22 19
3 Dr. Prakash  Muradi 25 25 24 24 24 24 26 24 23 22 23 23
4 Dr. Shivanand Kembhavi 24 24 24 20 17 24 26 25 23 22 21 17
5 Dr. Sharanabasappa S 25 21 20 21 22 23 6 25 23 22 23 23
6 Dr Guheshwar B Patil 24 15 21 23 17 24 26 26 17 21 23 13
7 Dr. Chandrashekhar K M 25 25 24 19 24 24 26 24 23 22 14 LEFT
8 Dr. Satish S Annigeri 25 25 24 24 24 24 26 26 23 22 23 23
9 Dr. Dayanand Suttakoti 25 21 24 23 24 24 26 24 23 20 22 17

10 Dr. Jyoti Gubbannavar 25 25 24 24 24 1 ML 2 ML ML ML ML
11 Dr. Tejashwini  S 25 25 24 24 24 24 26 26 23 22 23 23
12 Dr Shilpa Karaddi ML ML ML ML ML 15 26 26 23 22 23 23
13 Dr. Tarangini C ML 17 ML ML ML 19 23 22 19 17 20 23
14 Dr Dileep Kumar 25 25 24 24 24 24 26
15 Dr. Shiddanagouda K B 23 25 23 20 22 23 26 26 23 22 20 16
16 Shri Shivayaogi Swamiji 25 21 24 19 23 24 26 26 23 22 23 23
17 Dr. Sangameshwar N D 24 25 24 20 21 19 26 26 23 21 23 18
18 Dr. Geetha  A Sawkar 24 24 23 18 21 22 25 25 22 16 22 22
19 Dr. Bibiameena Yallapur 25 25 24 24 24 24 26 22 23 12 23 23
20 Dr. Kavita  C M 24 25 24 21 14 11 24 26 22 19 23 23
21 Dr Shivakumar Mulimath 25 25 24 24 24 24 26 26 23 22 23 23
22 Dr Kallanagouda Ajjappagoudra 25 24 23 22 24 23 25 26 23 22 22 16
23 Dr Rashmi P 25 25 24 24 24 24 26 26 23 22 23 23
24 Dr. Priyanka Kallihal ML 17 8 22 24 24 26 25 23 22 22 17
25 Dr. Deepa Nelaguddad 25 25 24 24 22 24 26 25 23 22 23 23
26 Dr. Priyanka M Hiremath ML ML 10 23 21 24 26 26 22 16 22 21
27 Dr. Deeksha C H 24 25 24 24 22 22 25 22 23 21 5 LEFT
28 Dr. Raheena  B 23 23 23 21 21 24 21 26 23 21 20 22
29 Dr. Mukambika  K 25 3 18
30 Dr. Gitanjali  P  Patil 25 25 24 24 24 24
31 Dr. Srikanth N Mudakannavar N A 2 24 22 23 22 26 24 23 22 23 22
32 Dr. Soumya Mattihalli N A 2 24 23 22 24 24 22 23 22 22 23
33 Dr.Shreekanta Tippannanavar N A 2 23 23 21 24 25 24 22 20 12 0
34 Dr.Buram Praveen Janardhan NA 24 24 24 26 26 20 22 17 LEFT
35 Dr. Vinutha  G  M 26 26 23 22 23 23
36 Dr. Sanmati N Basapur 24 23 22 23 23
37 Dr. Bhor  Sachin Maruti 9
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1 Dr. Chandrashekhar. N. Goudar 26 23 25 22 26
2 Dr. Prasannkumar Patil 26 23 25 22 25
3 Dr. Prakash  Muradi 26 23 25 22 18
4 Dr. Shivanand Kembhavi 21 20 25 21 26
5 Dr. Sharanabasappa S 26 23 24 19 25
6 Dr Guheshwar B Patil 21 23 24 18 24  
7 Dr. Satish S Annigeri 26 23 25 22 26
8 Dr. Dayanand Suttakoti 26 23 25 22 26
9 Dr. Jyoti Gubbannavar 23 23 25 20 6

10 Dr. Tejashwini  S 26 23 25 22 25
11 Dr Shilpa Karaddi 26 23 25 16 26
12 Dr. Tarangini C 26 23 25 16 17
13 Dr. Shiddanagouda K B 24 23 25 21 24
14 Dr. Sangameshwar N D 26 23 25 22 24
15 Dr. Bibiameena Yallapur 26 23 25 22 19
16 Dr. Sanmati N Basapur 26 23 25 22 4
17 Dr. Geetha  A Sawkar 25 22 24 19 26
18 Dr. Kavita  C M 24 22 25 22 24  
19 Dr Shivakumar Mulimath 26 23 25 22 26  
20 Dr Kallanagouda Ajjappagoudra 24 22 24 21 22  
21 Dr Rashmi P 7
22 Dr. Priyanka Kallihal 23 22 25 21 23
23 Dr. Deepa Nelaguddad 26 23 25 22 24
24 Dr. Priyanka M Hiremath 24 20 25 14 24
25 Dr. Raheena  B 24 23 24 20 24
26 Dr. Srikanth N Mudakannavar 25 23 25 22 26
27 Sri. Shivayogi Swamiji 26 23 24 22 26
28 Dr. Soumya Mattihalli 21 2 25 22 26
29 Dr.Shreekanta Tippannanavar 22 21 23 21 18  
30 Dr. Vinutha  G  M 26 23 25 22 0
31 Dr. Bhor Sachin Maruti 26 23 14 0 0   
32 Dr. Ranjeet  V  Saravane 11 23 25 13 0
33 Dr. Vinayak  S  Patil 6 26
34 Dr. Shadabbanu M Lalanavar 4 26
35 Dr. Veeranna Haveri 2
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